
MEMBERS Division (Representing)
Chris Thomas* A.S. as.president@sdsu.edu Warsan Artan
Nickolas Wolman A.S. as.exec.vp@sdsu.edu Cat Kricorian
Michael Wiafe A.S. as.vp.ext@sdsu.edu Tomisin Osinfolarin
Christian Onwuka A.S. as.vp.fin@sdsu.edu Beck Svensson
Ronnie Cravens A.S. as.vp.univ@sdsu.edu
Latrel Powell A.S. latrelpowell2@gmail.com
Chloe Sabio A.S. chloesabio@gmail.com
David Ely Faculty ely@sdsu.edu
Radmila Prislin Academic Affairs rprislin@sdsu.edu   Dorian Diaz dorian.diaz@sdsu.edu
Tony Chung Student Affairs tchung@sdsu.edu   Rodolfo Badilla rbadilla@sdsu.edu
T'Ante Sims Business & Financial Affairs tsims@sdsu.edu
Marci Bober-Michel Senate Chair bober@sdsu.edu
Suzanne Finch Staff suzanne.finch@sdsu.edu
Crystal Little B&F - no vote little@sdsu.edu
*Chair of Committee

VICE PRESIDENTS

as of 1/23/2019

Adrienne Vargas
Christy Samarkos
Joe Johnson
Tom McCarron

GUESTS/OTHERS
Agnes Wong Nickerson
Christina Brown
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